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Stadtmeisterschaft 2014

Beteiligungen

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Vereine

Platz Verein

Doppelstarter

(LG/LP)

zweifach

gezählt

(ohne Schützenkönige)

Doppelstarter

(LG/LP)

einfach

gezählt

(ohne Schützenkönige)

Schützen-

könige

1 SV Schützenlust Klingen 21 20 3

2 Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 20 19 5

3 SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 20 19 3

4 SV Hubertus Walchshofen 18 18 3

5 SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 18 16 1

6 Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 17 17 3

7 SG Unterschneitbach 15 15 2

8 SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 14 14 2

8 SV Almenrausch Edenried 14 14 2

8 Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 14 14 2

11 SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 13 13 2

12 SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 12 12 0

13 SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 10 10 1

14 SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 9 9 1

15 SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 5 5 1

Gesamt 220 215 31

Mannschaften

Luftgewehr 15

Luftpistole 8

Jugend 11

Gesamt 34

Gesamtschußzahl 6.910
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Preisträger - Stadtkönig

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Luftgewehr

1. Arenz Sandra Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 30,1 Teiler

2. Beier Georg SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 41,3 Teiler

3. Sturm Jakob SV Almenrausch Edenried 46,6 Teiler

Luftpistole

1. Wörle Julia SV Schützenlust Klingen 134,9 Teiler

2. Beck Karl Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 148,1 Teiler

3. Weinhardt Frank Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 216,6 Teiler

Jugend

1. Gottschalk Christoph SG Unterschneitbach 34,7 Teiler

2. Riemensperger Laura SV Almenrausch Edenried 83,1 Teiler

3. Pfaffenzeller Veronika SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 102,8 Teiler
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Preisträger - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Luftgewehr

1. SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 2000

2. SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1966

3. Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1960

Luftpistole

1. Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 1059

2. SV Hubertus Walchshofen 1046

3. SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1037

Jugend

1. SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1115

2. Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 1082

3. SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1046
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Preisträger - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Luftgewehr

1. Schallmair Erich SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 99 98 98 295

2. Hörmann Markus Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 98 98 97 293

3. Jung Stefan SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 99 98 95 292

4. Schmaus Alexander Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 98 96 97 291

5. Greppmair Daniel SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 97 96 94 287

Luftpistole

1. Nawrath Hans Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 92 92 90 274

2. Schallmair Andreas Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 91 92 272

3. Baumgartner Josef SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 91 86 93 270

4. Beck Karl Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 90 90 90 270

5. Gröger Adolf SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 87 92 269

Jugend

1. Neukäufer Simon SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 95 98 289

2. Riemensperger Laura SV Almenrausch Edenried 97 92 95 284

3. Held Sophie SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 95 95 94 284

4. Oswald Tobias SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 94 98 91 283

5. Schwaiger Bernhard Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 95 92 93 280

6. Friedrich Benedikt Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 93 89 277

7. Heubaum Luisa SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 89 93 274

8. Pfaffenzeller Veronika SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 92 92 274

9. Schweyer Markus SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 95 89 89 273

10. Held Sebastian Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 90 91 91 272

Damen

1. Sießmair Barbara Jagdlust Gallenbach 98 96 96 290

2. Bosch Franziska Adlerhorst Sulzbach 93 95 99 287

3. Heigemeir Ellen Hubertus Walchshofen 93 94 96 283
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Stadtkönig - Luftgewehr

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Arenz Sandra Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 30,1 Teiler

2 . Beier Georg SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 41,3 Teiler

3 . Sturm Jakob SV Almenrausch Edenried 46,6 Teiler

4 . Beck Maria SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 98,1 Teiler

5 . Schormair Manfred SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 100,8 Teiler

6 . Schalk Bianca SV Schützenlust Klingen 105,0 Teiler

7 . Futschik Stefan SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 110,8 Teiler

8 . Heigemeir Stefan SV Hubertus Walchshofen 114,4 Teiler

9 . Zandtner Jürgen SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 137,3 Teiler

10 . Willfahrt Horst Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 143,0 Teiler

11 . Brand Helmut Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 182,3 Teiler

12 . Koppold Manfred SG Unterschneitbach 226,0 Teiler

13 . Schwaiger Markus Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 316,9 Teiler

14 . Bscheider Maria SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 514,9 Teiler

15 . Berchtholt Markus Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 573,1 Teiler
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Stadtkönig - Luftpistole

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Wörle Julia SV Schützenlust Klingen 134,9 Teiler

2 . Beck Karl Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 148,1 Teiler

3 . Weinhardt Frank Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 216,6 Teiler

4 . Greppmair Thomas SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 232,2 Teiler

5 . Eibl Erich SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 265,7 Teiler

6 . Sterl Erich SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 314,2 Teiler

7 . Wörle Johannes SV Hubertus Walchshofen 349,6 Teiler
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Stadtkönig - Jugend

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Gottschalk Christoph SG Unterschneitbach 34,7 Teiler

2 . Riemensperger Laura SV Almenrausch Edenried 83,1 Teiler

3 . Pfaffenzeller Veronika SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 102,8 Teiler

4 . Reiner Josef Martin SV Schützenlust Klingen 139,7 Teiler

5 . Biller Natalie Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 194,5 Teiler

6 . Ampenberger Jakob SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 216,1 Teiler

7 . Schwaiger Anna Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 220,7 Teiler

8 . Wolf Matthias SV Hubertus Walchshofen 364,0 Teiler

9 . Märkl Franziska Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 376,3 Teiler
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Luftgewehr - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 2000

2 . SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1966

3 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1960

4 . Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 1939

5 . SV Almenrausch Edenried 1935

6 . SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1930

7 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 1909

8 . SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 1900

9 . SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 1883

10 . SV Hubertus Walchshofen 1867

11 . SV Schützenlust Klingen 1847

12 . SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 1843

13 . SG Unterschneitbach 1814

14 . SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 1564

15 . SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 1249
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Luftpistole - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 1059

2 . SV Hubertus Walchshofen 1046

3 . SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1037

4 . SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1033

5 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1030

6 . SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 1017

7 . SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 989

8 . SV Schützenlust Klingen 984
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Jugend - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1115

2 . Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 1082

3 . SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1046

4 . SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 985

5 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 982

6 . SV Schützenlust Klingen 975

7 . SV Almenrausch Edenried 968

8 . SG Unterschneitbach 963

9 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 944

10 . SV Hubertus Walchshofen 880

11 . SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 852
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Luftgewehr - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Schallmair Erich SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 99 98 98 295

2 . Hörmann Markus Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 98 98 97 293

3 . Jung Stefan SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 99 98 95 292

4 . Schmaus Alexander Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 98 96 97 291

5 . Sießmair Barbara SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 98 96 96 290

6 . Bosch Franziska SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 93 95 99 287

7 . Greppmair Daniel SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 97 96 94 287

8 . Ernst Johann SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 95 94 97 286

9 . Heinrich Anton Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 98 94 94 286

10 . Brandmair Hermann SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 94 96 95 285

11 . Held Richard SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 95 95 95 285

12 . Vogelsang Richard Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 96 93 95 284

13 . Obermeier Werner Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 96 94 94 284

14 . Stegmayer Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 91 97 283

15 . Lutz Hans SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 91 96 96 283

16 . Hofberger Michael Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 93 94 96 283

17 . Heigemeir Ellen SV Hubertus Walchshofen 93 94 96 283

18 . Riemensperger Timo SV Almenrausch Edenried 96 93 94 283

19 . Späth Christoph SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 96 93 93 282

20 . Beck Theresa Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 95 92 282

21 . Paulus Matthias Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 95 90 96 281

22 . Sturm Jakob SV Almenrausch Edenried 94 92 95 281

23 . Chum Robert SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 92 98 91 281

24 . van Tricht Rudi SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 92 92 96 280

25 . Held Pia SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 93 91 96 280

26 . Birzl Wolfgang SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 93 95 280

27 . Gadletz Daniel SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 95 94 280

28 . Oswald Maria SV Almenrausch Edenried 93 94 92 279

29 . Reimann Walter SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 93 94 92 279

30 . Hartl Peter SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 94 90 94 278

31 . Kopp Wolfgang SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 92 93 93 278

32 . Gabriel Andreas SV Hubertus Walchshofen 93 92 93 278

33 . Schallmair Andreas Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 93 93 92 278

34 . Gutmann Franz SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 93 93 92 278

35 . Neukäufer Roland SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 89 93 95 277

36 . Manhart Franz SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 93 92 277

37 . Weiß Marion SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 91 94 276

38 . Kugler Thomas SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 92 92 92 276

39 . Seebacher Eva SV Almenrausch Edenried 94 93 89 276

40 . Waldhier Bianca SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 88 96 91 275
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Luftgewehr - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

41 . Lunglmeir Anja SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 93 92 90 275

42 . Burkhard Wolfgang SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 94 91 90 275

43 . Streim Manuel SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 93 94 88 275

44 . Greppmair Sebastian SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 93 94 88 275

45 . Spengler Alexander Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 87 93 94 274

46 . Finkenzeller Markus SG Unterschneitbach 89 92 93 274

47 . Raschke Daniela SV Almenrausch Edenried 93 91 90 274

48 . Escher Andrea SV Almenrausch Edenried 88 92 93 273

49 . Kreitmair Hans Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 95 94 84 273

50 . Goldstein Stefan Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 89 90 93 272

51 . Wünsch Verena SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 89 92 91 272

52 . Brand Helmut Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 91 90 91 272

53 . Heigemeir Thomas SV Hubertus Walchshofen 90 93 89 272

54 . Neumair Josef Paul SV Schützenlust Klingen 87 90 94 271

55 . Ruf Manfred SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 89 89 93 271

56 . Schwaiger Markus Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 90 91 90 271

57 . Oswald Stefan SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 94 86 271

58 . Wolf Sandra SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 89 97 85 271

59 . Neumaier Stephan SG Unterschneitbach 87 92 91 270

60 . Aidelsburger Alexander SV Schützenlust Klingen 88 93 89 270

61 . Weiß Kerstin Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 91 91 88 270

62 . Naistet Andreas Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 85 92 92 269

63 . Zandtner Jürgen SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 87 90 92 269

64 . Arenz Sandra Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 88 92 269

65 . Schallmair Josef SV Schützenlust Klingen 89 89 91 269

66 . Wunderer Stefan SV Almenrausch Edenried 90 88 91 269

67 . Seckler Jörg SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 91 91 87 269

68 . Hinterwimmer Maria SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 88 86 94 268

69 . Schacherl Daniel SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 87 90 91 268

70 . Schormair Manfred SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 89 89 90 268

71 . Gribl Bernhard SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 91 87 90 268

72 . Futschik Stefan SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 87 92 89 268

73 . Labitsch Günther SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 87 85 95 267

74 . Arenz Daniel Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 86 90 91 267

75 . Heigemeir Stefan SV Hubertus Walchshofen 89 83 94 266

76 . Oswald Anton SV Schützenlust Klingen 88 89 89 266

77 . Sterl Bettina SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 89 90 87 266

78 . Grodl Martina Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 89 86 90 265

79 . Schmaus Josef SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 90 85 90 265

80 . Oswald Erna SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 85 90 265
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Luftgewehr - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

81 . Greifenegger Herbert SV Hubertus Walchshofen 87 91 87 265

82 . Aidelsburger Christian SV Schützenlust Klingen 92 86 87 265

83 . Regau Thomas SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 91 82 91 264

84 . Bengeser Markus SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 86 89 89 264

85 . Pfaffenzeller Agnes SG Unterschneitbach 88 87 89 264

86 . Grabmann Markus SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 94 87 83 264

87 . Kreppold Michael SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 83 89 90 262

88 . Regau Martina SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 90 88 84 262

89 . Brand Werner Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 90 81 90 261

90 . Schneider Stefan Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 91 85 85 261

91 . Reißner Benedikt SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 92 82 86 260

92 . Oswald Bettina SV Almenrausch Edenried 83 88 88 259

93 . Bürgmair Petra SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 85 87 87 259

94 . Schacherl Johannes SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 86 82 90 258

95 . Brugger Tobias SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 81 93 84 258

96 . Pfleger Johannes SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 89 80 88 257

97 . Lechner Michael SV Hubertus Walchshofen 83 90 83 256

98 . Ostermaier Martin SG Unterschneitbach 81 84 90 255

99 . Brummer Sandra SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 82 86 86 254

100 . Kopp Michael SV Schützenlust Klingen 84 84 85 253

101 . Fürst Andreas Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 85 83 85 253

102 . Wörle Nicole SV Schützenlust Klingen 81 89 83 253

103 . Landsberger Manfred SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 82 91 80 253

104 . Koppold Manfred SG Unterschneitbach 81 84 87 252

105 . Ostermaier Christine SG Unterschneitbach 82 85 84 251

106 . Marb Franz Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 80 90 81 251

107 . Brandl Markus SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 83 87 81 251

108 . Neumaier Lukas SG Unterschneitbach 85 82 81 248

109 . Krumpl Daniel SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 76 85 86 247

110 . Wolf Matthias SV Hubertus Walchshofen 77 85 85 247

111 . Metzger Konrad SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 77 86 84 247

112 . Hofbauer Steffen SV Hubertus Walchshofen 89 76 82 247

113 . Neumaier Maximilian SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 85 84 78 247

114 . Hoepner Bernhard SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 84 78 84 246

115 . Reiner Josef SV Schützenlust Klingen 80 79 86 245

116 . Linke Markus SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 81 81 82 244

117 . Schalk Bianca SV Schützenlust Klingen 85 80 76 241

118 . Gellner Werner Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 81 76 77 234

119 . Regau Bernhard SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 74 78 81 233

120 . Friedl Hubert SG Unterschneitbach 78 80 72 230
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Luftgewehr - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

121 . Riegl Franz SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 71 77 76 224

122 . Fischer Andreas Johann SG Unterschneitbach 77 76 70 223

123 . Rauchmeir Ludwig SV Hubertus Walchshofen 68 78 75 221

124 . Schrupp Bernhard SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 73 67 76 216
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Damen - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Sießmair Barbara SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 98 96 96 290

2 . Bosch Franziska SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 93 95 99 287

3 . Heigemeir Ellen SV Hubertus Walchshofen 93 94 96 283

4 . Beck Theresa Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 95 92 282

5 . Held Pia SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 93 91 96 280

6 . Oswald Maria SV Almenrausch Edenried 93 94 92 279

7 . Weiß Marion SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 91 94 276

8 . Seebacher Eva SV Almenrausch Edenried 94 93 89 276

9 . Waldhier Bianca SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 88 96 91 275

10 . Lunglmeir Anja SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 93 92 90 275

11 . Raschke Daniela SV Almenrausch Edenried 93 91 90 274

12 . Escher Andrea SV Almenrausch Edenried 88 92 93 273

13 . Wünsch Verena SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 89 92 91 272

14 . Wolf Sandra SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 89 97 85 271

15 . Weiß Kerstin Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 91 91 88 270

16 . Arenz Sandra Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 88 92 269

17 . Hinterwimmer Maria SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 88 86 94 268

18 . Sterl Bettina SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 89 90 87 266

19 . Grodl Martina Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 89 86 90 265

20 . Oswald Erna SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 85 90 265

21 . Pfaffenzeller Agnes SG Unterschneitbach 88 87 89 264

22 . Regau Martina SV BurgSV Schützen Unterwittelsbach90 88 84 262

23 . Oswald Bettina SV Almenrausch Edenried 83 88 88 259

24 . Bürgmair Petra SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 85 87 87 259

25 . Brummer Sandra SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 82 86 86 254

26 . Wörle Nicole SV Schützenlust Klingen 81 89 83 253

27 . Ostermaier Christine SG Unterschneitbach 82 85 84 251

28 . Schalk Bianca SV Schützenlust Klingen 85 80 76 241
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Luftpistole - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Nawrath Hans Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 92 92 90 274

2 . Schallmair Andreas Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 91 92 272

3 . Baumgartner Josef SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 91 86 93 270

4 . Beck Karl Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 90 90 90 270

5 . Gröger Adolf SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 87 92 269

6 . Baumgartner Richard SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 94 89 86 269

7 . Haas Stefan SV Hubertus Walchshofen 87 90 91 268

8 . Held Martin SV Schützenlust Klingen 88 91 89 268

9 . Hofbauer Michaela SV Hubertus Walchshofen 90 87 89 266

10 . Trinkl Michael SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 89 90 87 266

11 . Hörmann Klaus Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 87 86 91 264

12 . Silber Wolfgang SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 89 90 83 262

13 . Neukäufer Simon SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 88 84 88 260

14 . Weinhardt Frank Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 87 83 259

15 . Ruf Jakob SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 91 87 81 259

16 . Breitsameter Georg SV Hubertus Walchshofen 89 85 83 257

17 . Metzger Michael SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 87 88 81 256

18 . Greifenegger Roman SV Hubertus Walchshofen 87 82 86 255

19 . Greppmair Thomas SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 80 87 87 254

20 . Kränzle Roland Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 81 87 86 254

21 . Weiß Josef SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 83 86 85 254

22 . Karnteur Alexander SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 87 86 80 253

23 . Männer Wilhelm Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 82 83 86 251

24 . Glas Lisa SV Schützenlust Klingen 87 80 82 249

25 . Ruf Manfred SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 77 83 86 246

26 . Rebenyi Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 83 81 81 245

27 . Eibl Erich SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 86 78 81 245

28 . Sterl Erich SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 81 81 81 243

29 . Montag Detlef Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 78 85 78 241

30 . Biller Wolfgang Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 80 80 80 240

31 . Schamberger Christian SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 74 82 81 237

32 . Wörle Johannes SV Hubertus Walchshofen 82 72 81 235

33 . Wörle Julia SV Schützenlust Klingen 82 78 74 234

34 . Wörle Franz SV Schützenlust Klingen 76 75 82 233

35 . Obeser Franz SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 77 82 74 233

36 . Lunglmeir Anja SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 76 85 71 232

37 . Beier Georg SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 73 80 78 231

38 . Schallmair Josef SV Schützenlust Klingen 81 74 76 231

39 . Held Hans SV Schützenlust Klingen 78 81 72 231

40 . Rieger Peter SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 81 77 72 230
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Jugend - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Neukäufer Simon SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 95 98 289

2 . Riemensperger Laura SV Almenrausch Edenried 97 92 95 284

3 . Held Sophie SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 95 95 94 284

4 . Oswald Tobias SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 94 98 91 283

5 . Schwaiger Bernhard Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 95 92 93 280

6 . Friedrich Benedikt Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 93 89 277

7 . Heubaum Luisa SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 89 93 274

8 . Pfaffenzeller Veronika SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 92 92 274

9 . Schweyer Markus SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 95 89 89 273

10 . Held Sebastian Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 90 91 91 272

11 . Schwaiger Anna Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 91 88 90 269

12 . Neukäufer Christian SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 94 88 87 269

13 . Müller Carolina SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 89 87 91 267

14 . Bitzl Sabrina SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 85 90 90 265

15 . Müller Daniel SG Unterschneitbach 79 95 90 264

16 . Wörle Martin SV Hubertus Walchshofen 89 89 86 264

17 . Ziegler Stefan Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 86 87 262

18 . Heinrich Kilian Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 84 84 93 261

19 . Schwaiger Benedikt Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 86 85 90 261

20 . Reiner Josef Martin SV Schützenlust Klingen 88 87 85 260

21 . Edler Martina SG Unterschneitbach 83 90 83 256

22 . Biller Natalie Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 78 88 89 255

23 . Ettner Elena Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 90 86 79 255

24 . Aigner Max SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 87 81 86 254

25 . Rummel Josef SV Schützenlust Klingen 85 85 81 251

26 . Schwaiger Matthias Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 83 83 81 247

27 . Ampenberger Jakob SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 83 79 81 243

28 . Stenzel Alexandra Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 87 80 75 242

29 . Goldstein Phillip SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 84 82 75 241

30 . Higl Verena SV Almenrausch Edenried 81 84 75 240

31 . Regau Verena SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 80 71 84 235

32 . Königsberger Moritz SV Hubertus Walchshofen 71 81 83 235

33 . Lunglmeir Sebastian SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 80 76 78 234

34 . Kopp Julia SV Schützenlust Klingen 80 79 74 233

35 . Gottschalk Christoph SG Unterschneitbach 73 79 79 231

36 . Reiner Lisa-Marie SV Schützenlust Klingen 78 74 79 231

37 . Weichenrieder Josef SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 75 79 74 228

38 . Naßl Elisabeth SV Almenrausch Edenried 69 77 78 224

39 . Lippert Philipp Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 66 85 72 223

40 . Hell Andreas SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 66 74 82 222
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41 . Leinfelder Sarah SV Almenrausch Edenried 66 76 78 220

42 . Mayerle Felix Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 76 66 71 213

43 . Zederer Justus SG Unterschneitbach 75 64 73 212

44 . Mayr Michael SV Hubertus Walchshofen 70 76 65 211

45 . Görtz Simon Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 71 69 62 202

46 . Witzenberger Matthias SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 59 66 76 201

47 . Mayr David SG Unterschneitbach 63 61 73 197

48 . Hell Sebastian SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 57 68 69 194

49 . Märkl Franziska Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 77 58 58 193

50 . Neumaier Jonas SG Unterschneitbach 65 58 68 191

51 . Wörle Michael SV Hubertus Walchshofen 58 54 58 170

52 . Schwab Julia SV Almenrausch Edenried 52 60 57 169

53 . Märkl Michael Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 64 48 55 167

54 . Wunderer Akna SV Almenrausch Edenried 65 52 49 166

55 . Trautmann Gordon AndréSV Schützenlust Klingen 59 54 47 160

56 . Rummel Simon SV Schützenlust Klingen 29 56 49 134
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1 . SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 2000

Jung Stefan 99 98 95 292

Sießmair Barbara 98 96 96 290

Greppmair Daniel 97 96 94 287

Brandmair Hermann 94 96 95 285

Held Richard 95 95 95 285

Späth Christoph 96 93 93 282

Reimann Walter 93 94 92 279

Streim Manuel 93 94 88 275

Gribl Bernhard 91 87 90 268

2 . SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1966

Schallmair Erich 99 98 98 295

Bosch Franziska 93 95 99 287

Gadletz Daniel 91 95 94 280

Neukäufer Roland 89 93 95 277

Weiß Marion 91 91 94 276

Kugler Thomas 92 92 92 276

Burkhard Wolfgang 94 91 90 275

Oswald Stefan 91 94 86 271

Oswald Erna 90 85 90 265

3 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1960

Heinrich Anton 98 94 94 286

Vogelsang Richard 96 93 95 284

Hofberger Michael 93 94 96 283

Stegmayer Thomas 95 91 97 283

Beck Theresa 95 95 92 282

Goldstein Stefan 89 90 93 272

Weiß Kerstin 91 91 88 270

Schneider Stefan 91 85 85 261

-
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4 . Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 1939

Schmaus Alexander 98 96 97 291

Obermeier Werner 96 94 94 284

Paulus Matthias 95 90 96 281

Spengler Alexander 87 93 94 274

Kreitmair Hans 95 94 84 273

Schwaiger Markus 90 91 90 271

Grodl Martina 89 86 90 265

Fürst Andreas 85 83 85 253

-

5 . SV Almenrausch Edenried 1935

Riemensperger Timo 96 93 94 283

Sturm Jakob 94 92 95 281

Oswald Maria 93 94 92 279

Seebacher Eva 94 93 89 276

Raschke Daniela 93 91 90 274

Escher Andrea 88 92 93 273

Wunderer Stefan 90 88 91 269

Oswald Bettina 83 88 88 259

-

6 . SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1930

Held Pia 93 91 96 280

Birzl Wolfgang 92 93 95 280

Manhart Franz 92 93 92 277

Lunglmeir Anja 93 92 90 275

Waldhier Bianca 88 96 91 275

Wünsch Verena 89 92 91 272

Ruf Manfred 89 89 93 271

Wolf Sandra 89 97 85 271

Futschik Stefan 87 92 89 268
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7 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 1909

Hörmann Markus 98 98 97 293

Schallmair Andreas 93 93 92 278

Brand Helmut 91 90 91 272

Naistet Andreas 85 92 92 269

Arenz Sandra 89 88 92 269

Arenz Daniel 86 90 91 267

Brand Werner 90 81 90 261

Marb Franz 80 90 81 251

Gellner Werner 81 76 77 234

8 . SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 1900

Ernst Johann 95 94 97 286

Lutz Hans 91 96 96 283

Hartl Peter 94 90 94 278

Schormair Manfred 89 89 90 268

Hinterwimmer Maria 88 86 94 268

Bürgmair Petra 85 87 87 259

Brugger Tobias 81 93 84 258

Brummer Sandra 82 86 86 254

Landsberger Manfred 82 91 80 253

9 . SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 1883

Chum Robert 92 98 91 281

van Tricht Rudi 92 92 96 280

Gutmann Franz 93 93 92 278

Schmaus Josef 90 85 90 265

Kreppold Michael 83 89 90 262

Reißner Benedikt 92 82 86 260

Pfleger Johannes 89 80 88 257

Hoepner Bernhard 84 78 84 246

Riegl Franz 71 77 76 224
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10 . SV Hubertus Walchshofen 1867

Heigemeir Ellen 93 94 96 283

Gabriel Andreas 93 92 93 278

Heigemeir Thomas 90 93 89 272

Heigemeir Stefan 89 83 94 266

Greifenegger Herbert 87 91 87 265

Lechner Michael 83 90 83 256

Wolf Matthias 77 85 85 247

Hofbauer Steffen 89 76 82 247

Rauchmeir Ludwig 68 78 75 221

11 . SV Schützenlust Klingen 1847

Neumair Josef Paul 87 90 94 271

Aidelsburger Alexander 88 93 89 270

Schallmair Josef 89 89 91 269

Oswald Anton 88 89 89 266

Aidelsburger Christian 92 86 87 265

Kopp Michael 84 84 85 253

Wörle Nicole 81 89 83 253

Reiner Josef 80 79 86 245

Schalk Bianca 85 80 76 241

12 . SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 1843

Greppmair Sebastian 93 94 88 275

Labitsch Günther 87 85 95 267

Regau Thomas 91 82 91 264

Grabmann Markus 94 87 83 264

Bengeser Markus 86 89 89 264

Regau Martina 90 88 84 262

Neumaier Maximilian 85 84 78 247

Regau Bernhard 74 78 81 233

-
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13 . SG Unterschneitbach 1814

Finkenzeller Markus 89 92 93 274

Neumaier Stephan 87 92 91 270

Pfaffenzeller Agnes 88 87 89 264

Ostermaier Martin 81 84 90 255

Koppold Manfred 81 84 87 252

Ostermaier Christine 82 85 84 251

Neumaier Lukas 85 82 81 248

Friedl Hubert 78 80 72 230

Fischer Andreas Johann 77 76 70 223

14 . SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 1564

Kopp Wolfgang 92 93 93 278

Schacherl Daniel 87 90 91 268

Sterl Bettina 89 90 87 266

Schacherl Johannes 86 82 90 258

Metzger Konrad 77 86 84 247

Krumpl Daniel 76 85 86 247

-

-

-

15 . SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 1249

Zandtner Jürgen 87 90 92 269

Seckler Jörg 91 91 87 269

Brandl Markus 83 87 81 251

Linke Markus 81 81 82 244

Schrupp Bernhard 73 67 76 216

-

-

-

-
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1 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 1059

Nawrath Hans 92 92 90 274

Schallmair Andreas 89 91 92 272

Weinhardt Frank 89 87 83 259

Kränzle Roland 81 87 86 254

Montag Detlef 78 85 78 241

Biller Wolfgang 80 80 80 240

2 . SV Hubertus Walchshofen 1046

Haas Stefan 87 90 91 268

Hofbauer Michaela 90 87 89 266

Breitsameter Georg 89 85 83 257

Greifenegger Roman 87 82 86 255

Wörle Johannes 82 72 81 235

-

3 . SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1037

Gröger Adolf 90 87 92 269

Neukäufer Simon 88 84 88 260

Weiß Josef 83 86 85 254

Greppmair Thomas 80 87 87 254

Beier Georg 73 80 78 231

-

4 . SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1033

Trinkl Michael 89 90 87 266

Silber Wolfgang 89 90 83 262

Ruf Jakob 91 87 81 259

Ruf Manfred 77 83 86 246

Lunglmeir Anja 76 85 71 232

-
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5 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1030

Beck Karl 90 90 90 270

Hörmann Klaus 87 86 91 264

Männer Wilhelm 82 83 86 251

Rebenyi Thomas 83 81 81 245

-

-

6 . SV Wildschütz Blumenthal 1017

Baumgartner Josef 91 86 93 270

Baumgartner Richard 94 89 86 269

Eibl Erich 86 78 81 245

Obeser Franz 77 82 74 233

Rieger Peter 81 77 72 230

-

7 . SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 989

Metzger Michael 87 88 81 256

Karnteur Alexander 87 86 80 253

Sterl Erich 81 81 81 243

Schamberger Christian 74 82 81 237

-

-

8 . SV Schützenlust Klingen 984

Held Martin 88 91 89 268

Glas Lisa 87 80 82 249

Wörle Julia 82 78 74 234

Wörle Franz 76 75 82 233

Held Hans 78 81 72 231

Schallmair Josef 81 74 76 231
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1 . SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1115

Neukäufer Simon 96 95 98 289

Oswald Tobias 94 98 91 283

Pfaffenzeller Veronika 90 92 92 274

Neukäufer Christian 94 88 87 269

Müller Carolina 89 87 91 267

Bitzl Sabrina 85 90 90 265

2 . Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 1082

Schwaiger Bernhard 95 92 93 280

Held Sebastian 90 91 91 272

Schwaiger Anna 91 88 90 269

Schwaiger Benedikt 86 85 90 261

Ettner Elena 90 86 79 255

Schwaiger Matthias 83 83 81 247

3 . SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1046

Held Sophie 95 95 94 284

Heubaum Luisa 92 89 93 274

Aigner Max 87 81 86 254

Lunglmeir Sebastian 80 76 78 234

-

-

4 . SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 985

Schweyer Markus 95 89 89 273

Ampenberger Jakob 83 79 81 243

Goldstein Phillip 84 82 75 241

Weichenrieder Josef 75 79 74 228

-

-
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5 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 982

Ziegler Stefan 89 86 87 262

Biller Natalie 78 88 89 255

Stenzel Alexandra 87 80 75 242

Lippert Philipp 66 85 72 223

Görtz Simon 71 69 62 202

-

6 . SV Schützenlust Klingen 975

Reiner Josef Martin 88 87 85 260

Rummel Josef 85 85 81 251

Kopp Julia 80 79 74 233

Reiner Lisa-Marie 78 74 79 231

Trautmann Gordon André 59 54 47 160

Rummel Simon 29 56 49 134

7 . SV Almenrausch Edenried 968

Riemensperger Laura 97 92 95 284

Higl Verena 81 84 75 240

Naßl Elisabeth 69 77 78 224

Leinfelder Sarah 66 76 78 220

Schwab Julia 52 60 57 169

Wunderer Akna 65 52 49 166

8 . SG Unterschneitbach 963

Müller Daniel 79 95 90 264

Edler Martina 83 90 83 256

Gottschalk Christoph 73 79 79 231

Zederer Justus 75 64 73 212

Mayr David 63 61 73 197

Neumaier Jonas 65 58 68 191

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Seite 2 von 3 Schützenlust Klingen



Stadtmeisterschaft 2014

Jugend - Mannschaften  kpl.

_______________________________________________________________________________________

9 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 944

Friedrich Benedikt 95 93 89 277

Heinrich Kilian 84 84 93 261

Mayerle Felix 76 66 71 213

Märkl Franziska 77 58 58 193

Märkl Michael 64 48 55 167

-

10 . SV Hubertus Walchshofen 880

Wörle Martin 89 89 86 264

Königsberger Moritz 71 81 83 235

Mayr Michael 70 76 65 211

Wörle Michael 58 54 58 170

-

-

11 . SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 852

Regau Verena 80 71 84 235

Hell Andreas 66 74 82 222

Witzenberger Matthias 59 66 76 201

Hell Sebastian 57 68 69 194

-

-
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Auflistung der Stadtmeisterschaften

1 1976 Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach

2 1977 SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach

3 1978 SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach

4 1979 SV Hubertus Walchshofen

5 1980 SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach

6 1981 SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell

7 1982 SV Schützenlust Klingen

8 1983 Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach

9 1984 SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach

10 1985 SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach

11 1986 SV Jagdlust Gallenbach

12 1987 Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach

13 1988 SG Unterschneitbach

14 1989 Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach

15 1990 SV Wildschütz Blumenthal

16 1991 SV Almenrausch Edenried

17 1992 Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach

18 1993 SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach

19 1994 SV Schützenlust Klingen

20 1995 SV Hubertus Walchshofen

21 1996 Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach

22 1997 SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach

23 1998 SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell

24 1999 SV Almenrausch Edenried

25 2000 SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach

26 2001 SV Jagdlust Gallenbach

27 2002 SG Unterschneitbach

28 2003 SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach

29 2004 Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach

30 2005 Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach

31 2006 SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach

32 2007 SV Hubertus Walchshofen

33 2008 SV Wildschütz Blumenthal

34 2009 SV Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell

35 2010 SV Almenrausch Edenried

36 2011 SG Unterschneitbach

37 2012 Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach

38 2013 SV Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach

39 2014 SV Schützenlust Klingen

40 2015 SV Jagdlust Gallenbach

41 2016 SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach

42 2017 SV Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach

43 2018 Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach

44 2019 SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach

45 2020 SV Wildschütz Blumenthal

46 2021 SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach


